07. 06. 2006                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        SICK        2
Photoelectric proximity switch, WT100 Laser, energetic
Scanning distance
0 ... 450 mm
Photoelectric proximity switch
Laser sensor in mini-format
Easy alignment by
Class 2 red light laser

Distance  [mm]
Ø 4 mm
Ordering information
Type Order No.
WT100L-E1141 6 030 705
WT100L-E2141 6 030 706
WT100L-E2241 6 030 707
WT100L-F1141 6 030 702
WT100L-F2141 6 030 703
WT100L-F2241 6 030 704
Light spot diameter
07. 06. 2006                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        SICK        4
Photoelectric reflex switch, WL 100Laser
Scanning range

Distance [m]
0 2 4 6 12108
Ordering information
Type Order No.
WL100L-E1131 6 030 711
WL100L-E2131 6 030 712
WL100L-E2231 6 030 713
WL100L-F2241 6 030 708
WL100L-F2131 6 030 709
WL100L-F2231 6 030 710
Light spot diameter
0 (m) 4 8 12
1
2

Distance [m]
0 20 3010 40
Ordering information
Type Order No.
WS/WE100L-E1131 6 030 717
WS/WE100L-E2131 6 030 718
WS/WE100L-E2231 6 030 719
WS/WE100L-F1131 6 030 714
WS/WE100L-F2131 6 030 715
WS/WE100L-F2231 6 030 716
Light spot diameter